LineDefender™
M AKE THE  SWITCH
Semaphore
Mechanically-linked
semaphore to provide
visual open (green) and
close (red) status

Ordering Info
Position
Catalog Numbering System
PSC770
1
1
2
X
12
X
11
X
10
X
9
X
8
X
7
X
6
XX
54
X
3
X
Product Type Reserved
for Custom
Voltage Ratings
Current Ratings Remote Comms
Options
Reserved for
Custom
Mounting Options Reserved for Custom
Terminal Options Mounting Brackets
Short-Range Comms Module Pole Plaques
Ratings & Specifications
Rated
Continuous
Current
Rated Max
Voltage
Fault Make
Peak
Fault Break
Capacity
Lightning
Impulse
Withstand
60Hz 1-Minute
Withstand
Voltage
Operating
Temperature Weight
40A 29.3 kV 7.8 kA 3.0 kA 125 kV BIL 60 kV -40°C to 60°C 44.9 lbs*
100A 29.3 kV 16 kA 6.3 kA 125 kV BIL 60 kV -40°C to 60°C 44.9 lbs*
200A 29.3 kV 16 kA 6.3 kA 125 kV BIL 60 kV -40°C to 60°C 44.9 lbs*
10  |  Hubbell Power Systems
Catalog Options
Position Variations Options
1 Product Type (PSC7701121121000XX) 1 = Auto-Recloser Unit
2 Voltage Ratings (PSC7701121121000XX) 1 = 27 kV, 125kV BIL
3 Current Ratings
(PSC7701121121000XX)
1 = 40A, 3.0kA
2 = 100A, 6.3kA
3 = 200A, 6.3kA
4 Local Comms Module (PSC7701121121000XX) 1 = WiFi / BLE
5 Mounting Options
(PSC7701121121000XX)
0 = None / Auto-Recloser Unit Only
1 = Unit with Power-Fuse Mount
2 = Unit with Double Insulator Mount